




CO paid $115



PerDescriptionQty AmountUnit

INVOICE
Invoice No. Page

November 01, 2019

Total Due
200.00

Invoice Date

1IN100607

HON. LINDA REID

CANADA

130 - 8040 GARDEN CITY ROAD
RICHMOND, BC  V6Y 1K3

DUE UPON RECEIPT

$100.002.00 $200.00Benefit of PossibilitiesTICKET
November 13, 2019

Subtotal

GST/HST

Total $200.00

$200.00

$0.00

Seeing beyond disability...
to ability

GST#: 

Office: 604.279.7040   |   Fax: 604.279.7048   |   Email: finance@rscl.org   |   www.rscl.org
#170 - 7000 Minoru Boulevard, Richmond, BC V6Y 3Z5

CO paid $100







































INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00030297

11/30/2019

1

LMP Publication Limited
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vancouver, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

LINDA REID CONSTITUENCY

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1 Net 30

Billed to :

LINDA REID CONSTITUENCY

#130 - 8040 GARDEN CITY

RICHMOND, BC  V6Y 2N9

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

11/30/2019

4807638

GATEWAY THEATRE PROGRAM 
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROS

Black & WhiteGSX0071152
Section:

Issue Date :

BANNER,  

Richmond News - WEB

Job #: R0011736413

Ad Space 106.25 106.250.00

111.56AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

106.25

5.31

111.56

  

 
 

  
 

  

           

  

 

  

 

     

 

P.S.T. : 0.00

  

    

    

 



 Richmond Community Band Society c/o  . Richmond BC  
Reg. Business Charity No      

INVOICE 

November 19, 2019 

Richmond MLA’s 
John Yap, Linda Reid, Teresa Wat & Jas Johal 
#115 – 4011 Bayview Street 
Richmond, BC    V7E 0A4 

Advertising in our 34th Annual Christmas Concert Program 
November 22, 2019 

Full Page Ad     $ 100.00 

Thank you for your support 

Split among 4 MLAs; CO paid $25



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00030119

11/12/2019

1

LMP Publication Limited
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vancouver, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

JAS JOHAL MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1 On Receipt

Billed to :

JAS JOHAL MLA

New Westminster, BC  

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

11/07/2019

4831690

Remembrance Day 6x14
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
REM

Full Process
Section:

A33Page:

Issue Date :

V-FULL,  6.0000 Col. x 14.0000 Inches

Richmond News

Job #: R0011746133

Process Colour 191.23 191.230.00

Frequency Discount -346.94 -346.940.00

Ad Space 1912.27 1,912.270.00

1,844.38AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

1,756.56

87.82

1,844.38

  

 
 

  
 

  

         

  

 

  

 

     

 

P.S.T. : 0.00

  

    

     

Shared among MLAs Johal, Reid, Wat and Yap. 
CO paid $461.09





AMOUNT OF PAYMENT $

Please keep the bottom portion for your records and return the top portion with your payment__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ShipTo  Invoice #  Bill To Invoice Date 09/30/2019___________________ _______ ______ ___________________________________________________ ________ ______ ________________________________

Product # Description Quantity    Price/Unit  Amount Tax

7777000100 Letters Mailed       3  EA          0.88 /EA          2.64  G

_____________________________________________________________________________________

Subtotal          2.64 
GST/HST #           5.000   %                 2.64              0.13 _____________

Total (CAD)          2.77 _____________

Ministry of Citizens' Services
BC Mail Plus
PO Box  9453 Stn Prov Govt
Victoria  BC  V8W 9V7
Ph:250-952-5102 F:250-952-5117
Email: BCMPACCT@Victoria1.gov.bc.ca

Bill To: 

LINDA REID - MLA
RICHMOND SOUTH CENTRE CONSTITUENCY
130-8040 GARDEN CITY RD
RICHMOND BC  V6Y 2N9

Invoice
Document Number Date

30-Sep-2019
Customer Number/2nd Reference No.

   /   

Page 1 of 1   

Please make cheques payable to MINISTER OF FINANCE and remit to:
Queen's Printer, P.O. Box 9451 Stn Prov Govt,  Victoria, BC ,  V8W 9V7

A $30 SERVICE FEE WILL BE CHARGED FOR EACH DISHONOURED CHEQUE. NOTICE: TERMS NET 30 DAYS.
INTEREST WILL BE CHARGED ON OVERDUE ACCOUNTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH GOVERNMENT REGULATIONS.

                         









RICHMOND SOUTH CENTRE CONSTITUE
UNIT 130
8040 GARDEN CITY RD
Richmond, BC  V6Y2N9
CANADA

Page 

CUSTOMER NUMBER

12/02/18BILLING DATE

INVOICE NUMBER 9927646028

On ReceiptPAYMENT DUE DATE

DELIVERY SCHEDULE

Ship To:

CANADA

130-8040 GARDEN CITY RD
RICHMOND, BC  V6Y2N9

RICHMOND SOUTH CENTRE CONSTITUENCY
Bill To:

171.13PREVIOUS BALANCE
-196.30LESS PAYMENT /ADJUSTMENT
-25.17PREVIOUS BALANCE OWING
25.30CURRENT CHARGES
0.13TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

CURRENT ACTIVITY

D3FAX (604) 232-7620
www.aquaterracorp.ca

1-877-442-PURE (7873)
PO BOX 4514 STN A, TORONTO ON M5W 4L7
A DIV. OF AQUATERRA CORPORATION
CANADIAN SPRINGS

 1

217659WEB AUTH CODE

ACCOUNT INFORMATION

BILLING SUMMARY

IMPORTANT MESSAGES

Total Payments Received/Adjustment Detail
Date Description Total

Making payments can be a lot

more convenient, hassle-free,

-171.13Nov 26, 2018 Payment - EFQC0000004764/EFT38187 and environmentally friendly.

-25.17Nov 26, 2018 Payment - EFQC0000004764/EFT38187 Learn how to set up easier

Total Payments Received/Adjustments -196.30 payments by visi ing

AquaTerraCorp.ca/easypay

TotalDescription
Current Charges

Doc. No.Date Quantity Price Tax
 

Please visit our website at

www.aquaterracorp.ca to view
Order - 80058543381116023679Nov 08, 2018 the terms and conditions that

5.82Variable Energy Surcharge1116023679 1 5.82 GST,PST apply to your account.

18.78CS 18.9L Demineralized Water1116023679 2 9.39

0.00Bottle Deposit1116023679 2 0.00

25.30

0.29
24.60

Total Current Charges

Subtotal

0.41
GST 

PST 

     
    

 

   
   

           
    

 

           

 
 

 
 

   
  

 



RICHMOND SOUTH CENTRE CONSTITUE
UNIT 130
8040 GARDEN CITY RD
Richmond, BC  V6Y2N9
CANADA

Page 

CUSTOMER NUMBER

12/30/18BILLING DATE

INVOICE NUMBER 9927938739

On ReceiptPAYMENT DUE DATE

DELIVERY SCHEDULE

Ship To:

CANADA

130-8040 GARDEN CITY RD
RICHMOND, BC  V6Y2N9

RICHMOND SOUTH CENTRE CONSTITUENCY
Bill To:

0.13PREVIOUS BALANCE
-171.13LESS PAYMENT /ADJUSTMENT
-171.00PREVIOUS BALANCE OWING

25.30CURRENT CHARGES
-145.70TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

CURRENT ACTIVITY

D3FAX (604) 232-7620
www.aquaterracorp.ca

1-877-442-PURE (7873)
PO BOX 4514 STN A, TORONTO ON M5W 4L7
A DIV. OF AQUATERRA CORPORATION
CANADIAN SPRINGS

 1

217659WEB AUTH CODE

ACCOUNT INFORMATION

BILLING SUMMARY

IMPORTANT MESSAGES

Total Payments Received/Adjustment Detail
Date Description Total

Making payments can be a lot

more convenient, hassle-free,

-171.13Dec 03, 2018 Payment - EFBC0000058949/38351 and environmentally friendly.

Total Payments Received/Adjustments -171.13 Learn how to set up easier

payments by visiting

TotalDescription
Current Charges

Doc. No.Date Quantity Price Tax
 

AquaTerraCorp.ca/easypay

Please visit our website at
Order - 80059972981116128832Dec 17, 2018 www.aquaterracorp.ca to view

5.82Variable Energy Surcharge1116128832 1 5.82 GST,PST the terms and conditions that

18.78CS 18.9L Demineralized Water1116128832 2 9.39 apply to your account.

0.00Bottle Deposit1116128832 2 0.00

0.00BOTTLE RETURN1116128832 -5 0.00

25.30

0.29
24.60

Total Current Charges

Subtotal

0.41
GST 

PST 

     
    

 

   
   

           
    

 

           

 
 

 
 

   
  

 



RICHMOND SOUTH CENTRE CONSTITUE
UNIT 130
8040 GARDEN CITY RD
Richmond, BC  V6Y2N9
CANADA

Page 

CUSTOMER NUMBER

02/24/19BILLING DATE

INVOICE NUMBER 9928573622

On ReceiptPAYMENT DUE DATE

DELIVERY SCHEDULE

Ship To:

CANADA

130-8040 GARDEN CITY RD
RICHMOND, BC  V6Y2N9

RICHMOND SOUTH CENTRE CONSTITUENCY
Bill To:

-145.70PREVIOUS BALANCE
0.00LESS PAYMENT /ADJUSTMENT

-145.70PREVIOUS BALANCE OWING
18.78CURRENT CHARGES

-126.92TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

CURRENT ACTIVITY

D3FAX (604) 232-7620
www.aquaterracorp.ca

1-877-442-PURE (7873)
PO BOX 4514 STN A, TORONTO ON M5W 4L7
A DIV. OF AQUATERRA CORPORATION
CANADIAN SPRINGS

 1

217659WEB AUTH CODE

ACCOUNT INFORMATION

BILLING SUMMARY

IMPORTANT MESSAGES

TotalDescription
Current Charges

Doc. No.Date Quantity Price Tax
 

Making payments can be a lot

more convenient, hassle-free,

and environmentally friendly.
Order - 3120215921116256933Feb 07, 2019 Learn how to set up easier

0.00Bottle Deposit1116256933 2 0.00 payments by visiting

18.78CS 18.9L Demineralized Water1116256933 2 9.39 AquaTerraCorp.ca/easypay

18.78

18.78

Total Current Charges

Subtotal
Please visit our website at

www.aquaterracorp.ca to view

the terms and condi ions that

apply to your account.

     
    

 

   
   

           
    

 

           

 
 

 
 

   
  

 



























CO Paid $7.78 
!tllrilfl:»EP1P·Etl�ts 4�oo�e:: 1111,mr ��

KR Pharrn:ic,1 S(i1·vicas Ltd. 

9100 etu-lPELL RD,RICHMOND,BC, V6Y 3X9 
604-276-........ 

(lc't 31, 2019 -
0.22'J 1004 3201::11 300020 3 

ROVALE Pf\PEP. T 6.99 GP 6.99 S 
LIFE. SAV:R:S CA 2. 50 Cl 2. 50 S
W�RTHER'SOR:!G 2.50 G 2.50$ 
TETLE:"V T :A 4 .49 N 3 .59 
Regular q,.�9 '5ENICR DISCOUNT -0.90 

SLBlOTAI..; 15.58 :.S.i° 1 

4 Items 
CASH 

5.C� GST : 0.60 •, 'Tq 7.C% PSi : 0.41➔ � 

TOlAl.: $16.67 a1.,73
16.70,., 
-0.02
0.05

RCUNDINl'.i: 
CHMGE. OlfC::: 

You hav.e s&Vi:!d �7 .08 
:Jn your re�t visit you could 

:save up tc1 :1, fi0.00 
l'f y,:>1J REC EE'M 6(1000 po I nt s 





AMOUNT OF PAYMENT $

Please keep the bottom portion for your records and return the top portion with your payment__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ShipTo  Invoice #  Bill To Invoice Date 11/30/2019___________________ _______ ____ ___________________________________________________ ________ _____ ________________________________

Product # Description Quantity    Price/Unit  Amount Tax

7777000100 Letters Mailed      15  EA          0.88 /EA         13.20  G

7777000800 Packages Mailed       1  EA          6.20 /EA          6.20  G

_____________________________________________________________________________________

Subtotal         19.40 
GST/HST #           5.000   %                19.40              0.97 _____________

Total (CAD)         20.37 _____________

Ministry of Citizens' Services
BC Mail Plus
PO Box  9453 Stn Prov Govt
Victoria  BC  V8W 9V7
Ph:250-952-5102 F:250-952-5117
Email: BCMPACCT@Victoria1.gov.bc.ca

Bill To: 

LINDA REID - MLA
RICHMOND SOUTH CENTRE CONSTITUENCY
130-8040 GARDEN CITY RD
RICHMOND BC  V6Y 2N9

Invoice
Document Number Date

30-Nov-2019
Customer Number/2nd Reference No.

   /   

Page 1 of 1   

Please make cheques payable to MINISTER OF FINANCE and remit to:
Queen's Printer, P.O. Box 9451 Stn Prov Govt,  Victoria, BC ,  V8W 9V7

A $30 SERVICE FEE W LL BE CHARGED FOR EACH DISHONOURED CHEQUE. NOTICE: TERMS NET 30 DAYS.
INTEREST WILL BE CHARGED ON OVERDUE ACCOUNTS N ACCORDANCE WITH GOVERNMENT REGULATIONS.

                         




















